1 Runda

Pucharu Polski
i Pucharu Federacji
01-02.08.2020r.

TOR POZNAN Tor ,Poznan” TOR POZNAN

PP i PF S$ST1000-SBK-Sport1000 - Kwalifikacje
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- #47 MANKOWSKI D. - BMW S1000RF | 5cgoc  Po. 5 - # 75 GORSKI M. - BMW S1000RR ‘onome 4 1:41.443 12:21:57.932
1 1:39.179 12:17:24.061 1 1:39.948 12:16:26.661 5 1:41.210 12:23:39.142
2 1:38.303 12:19:02.364 2 1:39.502 12:18:06.163 6 1:40.454 12:25:19.596
3 1:38.400 12:20:40.764 3 1:38.902 12:19:45.065 7 1:51.709 12:27:11.305
4 1:38.327 12:22:19.091 4 1:39.539 12:21:24.604 8 1:41.078 12:28:52.383
5 1:37.133 12:23:56.224 5 1:55.840 12:23:20.444
6 1:36.876 12:25:33.100 6 2:58.266 12:26:18.710  Po. 10 - #82 DURYNEK M. - BMW S1000RR lc))gfsﬁsrslt
7 1:38.419 12:27:11.519 7 2:01.478 12:28:20.188 i i IR
8 1:40.442 12:28:51.961 2 3:04.674 12:19:15.642
Po. 6 - # 12 PURTAK M. - Yamaha R1 09150 3 1:40.742 12:20:56.384
Po. 2 - # 14 SZCZESNY J. - BMW S1000RR . ggf.‘;;f 1 1:39.006 12:15:59.448 4 1:40.551 12:22:36.935
1 1:38.140 12:15:55.281 2 1:39.052 12:17:38.500 5 1:40.527 12:24:17.462
2 1:37.506 12:17:32.787 3 1:42.981 12:19:21.481 6 1:42.959 12:26:00.421
3 1:37.160 12:19:09.947 4 1:52.622 12:21:14.103 7 1:45.109 12:27:45.530
4 1:40.326 12:20:50.273 5 4:57.521 12:26:11.624
5 3:01.554 12:23:51.827 6 2:16.609 12:28:28.233  Po.11-#18 ZURAWSKIK. - Suzuki GSXR glzflfgg
6 1.48.768 12:25:40.595 1 1:43.407 12:16:13.624
7 2:25.315 12:28:05.910 Po. 7 - # 84 WOJDYLO G. - BMW S1000RR + g.;fng;: 2 1:42.276 12:17:55.900
1 1:39.751 12:17:14.236 3 1:47.480 12:19:43.380
Po. 3 - # 27 FRANKOWSKI K. - BMW S1000R| , 00 a0s 2 1:39.582 12:18:53.818 4 3:40.485 12:23:23.865
1 1:38.614 12:15:58.334 3 1:39.141 12:20:32.959 5 1:41.509 12:25:05.374
2 1:37.684 12:17:36.018 4 1:49.768 12:22:22.727 6 1:42.288 12:26:47.662
3 1:50.722 12:19:26.740 5 1:39.486 12:24:02.213 7 2:22.435 12:29:10.097
4 4:43.448 12:24:10.188 6 1:47.763 12:25:49.976
5 1:37.774 12:25:47.962 7 2:15.005 12:28:04.981  Po.12-#66 KRUCZEK M. - BMW S1000RR glzflfgﬁlrszt
6 2:49.530 12:28:37 492 1 1:41.963 12:16:06.073
Po. 8- # 68 MATCZAK P. - BMW S1000RR  , 00 35y 2 1:42.173 12:17:48.246
Po. 4 - #7 DUDA A. - BMW S1000RR o1an 1 1:39.263 12:16:37.068 3 1:41.788 12:19:30.034
1 1:40.430 12:19:00.822 2 1:39.691 12:18:16.759 4 1:50.027 12:21:20.061
2 1:39.757 12:20:40.579 3 1:39.415 12:19:56.174 5 4:41.568 12:26:01.629
3 1:39.308 12:22:19.887 4 1:53.622 12:21:49.796 6 1:47.024 12:27:48.653
4 1:38.401 12:23:58.288
5 1:38.685 12:25:36.973  Po.9 - # 4 KRAAIKAMP R. - Ducati VR4 . ggf;;;; Po. 13 - # 40 BIELAS T. - Honda CBR + ggf;arg
6 1:38.802 12:27:15.775 1 2:14.285 12:16:53.095 d LEEEAE IGELALE
7 2:14.144 12:29:29.919 2 1:41.845 12:18:34.940
3 1:41.549 12:20:16.489

Fastest lap: 1:36.876
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1 Runda
Pucharu Polski
i Pucharu Federacji y
01-02.08.2020r.
Tor Poznan” TOR POZNAN

LAT

PP i PF S$ST1000-SBK-Sport1000 - Kwalifikacje
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 14 - # 31 JOSKOWSKI W. - Suzuki GSX-R  , o¢ agg
1 1:43.872 12:16:14.386
2 1:43.018 12:17:57.404
3 1:42.803 12:19:40.207
4 1:43.922 12:21:24.129
5 1:43.246 12:23:07.375
6 1:42.765 12:24:50.140
7 1:53.671 12:26:43.811
Po. 15 - # 10 ZACIERA K. - Ducati Panigale  , 07 gy
1 1:47.861 12:17:10.337
2 1:51.198 12:19:01.535
3 1:54.188 12:20:55.723
4 1:46.093 12:22:41.816
5 1:44.763 12:24:26.579
6 1:44.971 12:26:11.550
7 1:46.476 12:27:58.026
Po. 16 - # 42 OLCEN D. - Yamaha R1 oy
1 1:54.747 12:16:36.474
2 2:02.924 12:18:39.398
3 3:23.329 12:22:02.727
4 1:56.251 12:23:58.978
5 2:08.049 12:26:07.027
Fastest lap: 1:36.876
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